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Babcock, Mary, Trearsurer/Clerk 

City of Hancock, 906-482-2720, clerk@cityofhancock.ent 

Bahrman, Terra, Accounts Payable 

City of Marquette, 906-225-8558, tbahrman@marquettemi.gov 

Carlson, Kathleen, Treasurer 

Negaunee Township, 906-475-7460, kcarlson@negauneetownship.org 

Coffman, Karen, Treasurer 

Jackson County, 517-768-6728, Kcoffman@mijackson.org 

Fandell, Barbara, Clerk-Treasurer 

City of Ithaca, 989-875-3200, bfandell@ithacami.com 

Filbrandt, Tiffany, Deputy Treasurer 

Negaunee Township, 906-475-7460, tfilbrandt@negauneetownship.org 

Garay, Rich, Marketing Director 

Michigan CLASS, 734-604-1494, rich.garay@muchiganclass.org 

Giroux, Anne, County Treasurer 

Marquette County, 906-225-8425, agiroux@mqtco.org 

Gustafson, Kim, Executive Assistant 

City of Escanaba, 906-789-7305, kgustafson@escanaba.org 

Hewitt, Lisa, Treasurer 

Gogebic County, 906-663-4517, Lhewitt@gogebiccountymi.gov 

Insley, Andrea, City Clerk/Treasurer 

City of St. Ignace, 906-643-8545, siclerk@lighthouse.net 

Kemppainen, Paul, Treasurer 

Watersmeet Township, 906-358-4501, treasurer@watersmeet.us 

Lampman, James, Finance Director 

City of Ishpeming, 906-485-1091, financedirector@ishpemingcity.org 

Lesperance, Diane, County Treasurer 

Menominee County, 715-923-3932, dlesperance@menomineeco.com
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Linn, Paul, Finance Director/Treasurer 

City of Ironwood, 906-932-5050, linnp@cityofironwood.org 

Palmer, Holly, City Treasurer 

City of Kingsford, 906-774-3526, treasurer@cityofkingsford.com 

Parrett, Barb, Treasurer 

City of Stephenson, 906-753-6228, baparrett@att.net 

Peltoma, Tara, Clerk/Treasurer 

City of Crystal Falls, 906-875-3212, Tpeltoma@crystalfalls.org 

Pietro, Ann, Treasurer 

Tilden Township, 906-486-6580, tildentwp@tildentwp.org 

Poole, Linda, Deputy Treasurer 

City of Marquette, 906-225-8556, lpoole@marquettemi.gov 

Reynolds, Jodi, Treasurer 

City of Houghton, 906-482-1700, jodi@cityofhoughton.com 

Rice, Kristine, Treasurer 

L'Anse Township, 906-524-7377, latreas@up.net 

Roberts, Judith, Treasurer 

Forsyth Township, 906-346-9217, jkrfdr123@yahoo.com 

Rodgers, Lynn, Deputy Treasurer 

Forsyth Township, 906-346-9217, lynn@forsythtwpmi.org 

Schlicht, Mary, City Treasurer 

City of Marquette, 906-225-8559, mschlicht@marquettemi.gov 

Schroeder, Vicki, City Treasurer 

City of Gladstone, 906-428-3636, vschroeder@gladstonemi.org 

Schuhknecht, Dawn, Ely Township Deputy 

Ely Township, 906-486-6802, clerk@elytwp.com 

St.Juliana, Judy, Clerk 

City of Stephenson, 906-753-6228, cosclerk@stephenson-mi.com
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Thibault, Helen, Exec. Sec./Deputy Treasurer 

City of St. Ignace, 906-643-7047, sisec@lighthouse.net 

Thornton, Kristin, Treasurer 

Ishpeming Township, 906-250-8895, kthornton@thecu.net 

Tremble, Tifanie, Vice President Treasury Management 

mBank, 989-464-2833, ttremble@bankmbank.com 

Trumbley, Sarah, Deputy Treasurer 

City of Ishpeming, 906-485-1091, deputytreasurer@ishpemingcity.org 

Uuro, Amber, Customer Account Clerk 

City of Marquette, 906-225-8561, auuro@marquettemi.gov 

Valentine, Robert, HR-Treasurer 

City of Escanaba, 906-789-7305, bvalentine@escanaba.org 

Wright, Paula, Chief Deputy Treasurer 

Otsego County, 989-731-7562, pwright@otsegocountymi.gov 

mailto:ttremble@bankmbank.com

